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1
Lucicanin, Jasko (TSG Oberrad)

2
Bialon, Max Peter (TV 1875 Sindlingen)

3
Tran, Felix (SG 1878 Sossenheim)

4
Benteler, Hendrik (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

5
Kumpf, Paul (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

6
Trübner, Tyrone (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

7
Dahl, Arvid (TV Eschersheim 1895)

8
Vogel, Raphael (SV Vikt. Preußen)

9
Pradler, Leon (Eintracht Frankfurt)

10
Bode, Calvin (Eintracht Frankfurt)

11
Rumpold, Mirco (TSG Oberrad)

12
Karacabay, Enes (TSG Oberrad)

13
Haile, Mussie (TV Eschersheim 1895)

14
Tiraspolski, David (TG Bornheim 1860)

15
Kieselstein, Philipp (TSG Oberrad)

16
Ristau, Mark Hendrik (Eintracht Frankfurt)

17
Bühring-Uhle, Felix (Eintracht Frankfurt)

18
Ishay, Alon (TuS Makkabi Frankfurt)

19
Schmidt-Matthiesen, Florian (TSG Oberrad)

20
Ilic, Milorad (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

21
Braunholz, Jan (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

22
Yue, Jingxuan (Eintracht Frankfurt)

23
Patzwald, Sven (SG 1878 Sossenheim)

24
Alku, Mübin (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

25
Lochner, Lukas (SV Vikt. Preußen)

26
Neumann, Niklas (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

27
Kurtanovic, Semin (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

28
Dzialowski, Raphael (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

29
Kharbach, Nabil (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

30
Beckmann, David (Eintracht Frankfurt)

31
Kadiri, Amin (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

32
Amann, Johannes (TV Eschersheim 1895)

3:0 Lucicanin, Jasko (TSG Oberrad)

3:2 Tran, Felix (SG 1878 Sossenheim)

3:0 Kumpf, Paul (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

0:3 Vogel, Raphael (SV Vikt. Preußen)

3:0 Pradler, Leon (Eintracht Frankfurt)

0:3 Karacabay, Enes (TSG Oberrad)

3:0 Haile, Mussie (TV Eschersheim 1895)

0:3 Ristau, Mark Hendrik (Eintracht Frankfurt)

3:0 Bühring-Uhle, Felix (Eintracht Frankfurt)

0:3 Ilic, Milorad (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

3:2 Braunholz, Jan (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

1:3 Alku, Mübin (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

2:3 Neumann, Niklas (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

0:3 Dzialowski, Raphael (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

3:0 Kharbach, Nabil (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

1:3 Amann, Johannes (TV Eschersheim 1895)

3:0 Lucicanin, Jasko (TSG Oberrad)

1:3 Vogel, Raphael (SV Vikt. Preußen)

3:1 Pradler, Leon (Eintracht Frankfurt)

3:0 Haile, Mussie (TV Eschersheim 1895)

3:2 Bühring-Uhle, Felix (Eintracht Frankfurt)

0:3 Alku, Mübin (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

0:3 Dzialowski, Raphael (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

1:3 Amann, Johannes (TV Eschersheim 1895)

3:1 Lucicanin, Jasko (TSG Oberrad)

3:0 Pradler, Leon (Eintracht Frankfurt)

3:1 Bühring-Uhle, Felix (Eintracht Frankfurt)

3:1 Dzialowski, Raphael (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

2:3 Pradler, Leon (Eintracht Frankfurt)

3:1 Bühring-Uhle, Felix (Eintracht Frankfurt)

3:2 Pradler, Leon (Eintracht Frankfurt)
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1
Schmidt-Matthiesen, F./ Lucicanin, J. (TSG Oberrad)

2

3
Feldeisen, B./ Planz, P. (TSV 1875 Bonames)

4
Andreopoulos, R.(TV Eschersheim 1895)/ Kieselstein, P. (TSG Oberrad)

5
Maier, F./ Reitermann, C. (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

6

7

8
Ishay, A./ Avadov, G. (TuS Makkabi Frankfurt)

9
Kirchner, J./ Dethlefs, H. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

10

11
Lechner, F./ Arianfar, D. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

12
Lawal, F./ Bingemer, J. (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

13
Karacabay, E./ Menger, J. (TSG Oberrad)

14
Toscano, L./ Trübner, T. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

15

16
Kumpf, P./ Dzialowski, R. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

17
Tran, F./ Patzwald, S. (SG 1878 Sossenheim)

18

19
Lochner, L./ Vogel, M. (SV Vikt. Preußen)

20
Fagioli, M./ Fink, M. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

21
Kadiri, A./ Ilic, M. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

22

23

24
Benteler, H./ Gencer, K. (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

25
Wang, T./ Acker, M. (TSV Sachsenhausen 1857)

26

27

28
Fourka, O./ Mauer, M. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

29
Krasniqi, V.(TuS 1872 Schwanheim)/ Singh Pelia, T. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

30
Möhrmann, M./ Bialon, M. (TV 1875 Sindlingen)

31

32
Beckmann, D./ Ristau, M. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

Schmidt-Matthiesen, F./ Lucicanin, J. (TSG Oberrad)

0:3 Andreopoulos, R.(TV Eschersheim 1895)/ Kieselstein, P. (TSG Oberrad)

Maier, F./ Reitermann, C. (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

Ishay, A./ Avadov, G. (TuS Makkabi Frankfurt)

Kirchner, J./ Dethlefs, H. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

0:3 Lawal, F./ Bingemer, J. (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

3:1 Karacabay, E./ Menger, J. (TSG Oberrad)

Kumpf, P./ Dzialowski, R. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

Tran, F./ Patzwald, S. (SG 1878 Sossenheim)

3:0 Lochner, L./ Vogel, M. (SV Vikt. Preußen)

Kadiri, A./ Ilic, M. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

Benteler, H./ Gencer, K. (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

Wang, T./ Acker, M. (TSV Sachsenhausen 1857)

Fourka, O./ Mauer, M. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

3:0 Krasniqi, V.(TuS 1872 Schwanheim)/ Singh Pelia, T. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

Beckmann, D./ Ristau, M. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

3:0 Schmidt-Matthiesen, F./ Lucicanin, J. (TSG Oberrad)

3:0 Maier, F./ Reitermann, C. (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

0:3 Lawal, F./ Bingemer, J. (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

0:3 Kumpf, P./ Dzialowski, R. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

3:0 Tran, F./ Patzwald, S. (SG 1878 Sossenheim)

3:0 Kadiri, A./ Ilic, M. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

3:1 Wang, T./ Acker, M. (TSV Sachsenhausen 1857)

1:3 Beckmann, D./ Ristau, M. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

3:0 Schmidt-Matthiesen, F./ Lucicanin, J. (TSG Oberrad)

1:3 Kumpf, P./ Dzialowski, R. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

0:3 Kadiri, A./ Ilic, M. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

0:3 Beckmann, D./ Ristau, M. (Eintracht Frankfurt)
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33
Pradler, L./ Bühring-Uhle, F. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

34

35
Kerfante, N./ Schmeller, J. (TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)

36
Yue, J./ Fischer, S. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

37
Belhamdou, Y./ Mahou, S. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

38

39

40
Bald, N./ Knährich, A. (TSG Nieder-Erlenbach)

41
Ruhk, L./ Beckles, L. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

42

43

44
Höller, F./ Rumpold, M. (TSG Oberrad)

45
Haile, M./ Frischen, B. (TV Eschersheim 1895)

46
Berardi, C./ Lacke, T. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

47

48
Kharbach, N./ Alku, M. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

49
Grabarevic, M./ Vogel, R. (SV Vikt. Preußen)

50

51
Queiros Aurelio, J./ Schmalhofer, S. (Tschft. 1856 Griesheim)

52
Braunholz, J./ Kurtanovic, S. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

53
Heckscher, N./ Halimi, F. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

54
Waldmann, F./ Friedrich, D. (TSG Oberrad)

55

56
Oyntzen, A./ Bode, C. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

57
Rast, M.(TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)/ Ziegler, J. (TTC 1957 Nieder-Eschbach)

58

59

60
El Barkani, Y./ Neumann, N. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

61
Gower, J./ Weiner, S. (TuS Makkabi Frankfurt)

62
Tiraspolski, D.(TG Bornheim 1860)/ Jarry, N. (TSV 1875 Bonames)

63

64
Amann, J./ Dahl, A. (TV Eschersheim 1895)

Pradler, L./ Bühring-Uhle, F. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

0:3 Yue, J./ Fischer, S. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

Belhamdou, Y./ Mahou, S. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

Bald, N./ Knährich, A. (TSG Nieder-Erlenbach)

Ruhk, L./ Beckles, L. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

Höller, F./ Rumpold, M. (TSG Oberrad)

3:0 Haile, M./ Frischen, B. (TV Eschersheim 1895)

Kharbach, N./ Alku, M. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

Grabarevic, M./ Vogel, R. (SV Vikt. Preußen)

3:0 Queiros Aurelio, J./ Schmalhofer, S. (Tschft. 1856 Griesheim)

3:0 Heckscher, N./ Halimi, F. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

Oyntzen, A./ Bode, C. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

Rast, M.(TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim)/ Ziegler, J. (TTC 1957 Nieder-Eschbach)

El Barkani, Y./ Neumann, N. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

0:3 Tiraspolski, D.(TG Bornheim 1860)/ Jarry, N. (TSV 1875 Bonames)

Amann, J./ Dahl, A. (TV Eschersheim 1895)

3:0 Pradler, L./ Bühring-Uhle, F. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

3:1 Belhamdou, Y./ Mahou, S. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

0:3 Höller, F./ Rumpold, M. (TSG Oberrad)

1:3 Kharbach, N./ Alku, M. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

3:1 Grabarevic, M./ Vogel, R. (SV Vikt. Preußen)

1:3 Oyntzen, A./ Bode, C. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

0:3 El Barkani, Y./ Neumann, N. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

0:3 Amann, J./ Dahl, A. (TV Eschersheim 1895)

3:0 Pradler, L./ Bühring-Uhle, F. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

0:3 Kharbach, N./ Alku, M. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

3:0 Grabarevic, M./ Vogel, R. (SV Vikt. Preußen)

0:3 Amann, J./ Dahl, A. (TV Eschersheim 1895)
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Schmidt-Matthiesen, F./ Lucicanin, J. (TSG Oberrad)

2
Kumpf, P./ Dzialowski, R. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

3
Kadiri, A./ Ilic, M. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

4
Beckmann, D./ Ristau, M. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

5
Pradler, L./ Bühring-Uhle, F. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

6
Kharbach, N./ Alku, M. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

7
Grabarevic, M./ Vogel, R. (SV Vikt. Preußen)

8
Amann, J./ Dahl, A. (TV Eschersheim 1895)

1:3 Kumpf, P./ Dzialowski, R. (TSG Nordwest Frankfurt)

3:1 Kadiri, A./ Ilic, M. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

3:2 Pradler, L./ Bühring-Uhle, F. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

0:3 Amann, J./ Dahl, A. (TV Eschersheim 1895)

2:3 Kadiri, A./ Ilic, M. (TG 1887 Unterliederbach)

3:2 Pradler, L./ Bühring-Uhle, F. (Eintracht Frankfurt)

0:3 Pradler, L./ Bühring-Uhle, F. (Eintracht Frankfurt)


